
XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 04/21/09 AWARD DATE = 04/27/09

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 005

    PROJECT NO.:IM-NHIY-0044-2(419)239HP        J.P. NUMBER:2029004       BAMS NO: 090407            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    630

       COUNTY: WAGONER                 HIGHWAY NO.: I-44                                             LENGTH:       0.7220 MILES
       DESCRIPTION : GRADE, DRAIN, SURFACE, SIGNS LIGHTING, SIGNAL AND BRIDGE

       LOCATION : I-44: AT 193RD E. AVENUE (SH-167) IN THE CITY OF TULSA.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $ 44,332,597.95      CONTRACTOR   :       BECCO CONTRACTORS, INC.
                                                                      TULSA OK



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                                      LETTING DATE = 04/21/09

                                    THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF AWARDED CONTRACTS: $ 44,332,597.95
                                                                           ================

                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF REJECTED CONTRACTS: $          0.00
                                                                           ================

                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF DEFERRED CONTRACTS: $          0.00
                                                                           ================


	Page 1
	Page 2

